MX5000 Series
Precision I/O System
• Six or Eight slot enclosure houses Controller Unit and I/O modules
• Controller Unit with Modbus TCP interface
• Range of intelligent analog and digital I/O modules
• Up to 50 I/O modules per controller, each with up to 12 channels
• RS485 expansion bus to slave enclosures
•	 24Vdc	operation

• Outputs: +/-5V,+/-10V, 0-10V, 0-20mA or 4-20mA output,
 accuracy ± 0.05% range
Ordering Information
• MX5080: 8 slot enclosure
• MX5060: 6 slot enclosure
• MX5110: Controller Unit with 12 channel digital I/O
• MX5212: 12 channel, 2-wire 4-20mA analog input
• MX5213: 8 channel, 3-wire 4-20mA analog input
• MX5250: 12 channel voltage  or thermocouple
• MX5260: 4 channel output plus 8 channel voltage input
• MX5310: 6 channel PT100 and resistance input
• MX5410: 4 channel vibration plus 4 channel frequency input
• MX5510: 8 channel relay output plus 6 channel digital input